
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Authorized Elevator Inspection Agencies (AIA) 

 
Anytime Elevator Inspections, LLC 

Mardi Skiersch, Owner 

Tim Arthur, Senior Inspector 

Arizona City, AZ  85123 

Phone: 702-523-6668  24hr/7 days a week 

Cell: 520-414-3233 

Cell: 520-252-2131 - Inspector 

Website: www.anytimeelevatorinspections.com 

Email: mardi@anytimeelevatorinspections.com 

Email: mskiersch@anytimeelevatorinspections.com 

 

ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC (ATIS) 

Elaine Smalley, Regional Manager 

1976 Innerbelt Business Center Drive 

St. Louis, MO 63114 

Phone: 702-546-7433 

Toll Free: 855-755-2847 

Website: www.atis.com 

Email: sales@atis.com 

Email: esmalley@atis.com 

 

High Sierra Elevator Inspections (HSEI) 

James Underwood, President 

4894 Sparks Blvd. 

Sparks, NV 89436 

Phone/Fax Las Vegas and Reno: 844-876-8600 

Website: www.hselevator.net 

Email: H.Underwood@hselevator.net 

 

 

National Elevator Inspection Services (NEIS) 

James Meyer, Area Vice President 

Phone: 800-886-6347 

Cell: 916-752-3929 

Fax: 209-267-1672 

Website: 
http://www.us.bureauveritas.com/wps/wcm/connect/bv

_usnew/local 

Email: james.meyer@us.bureauveritas.com 

 

Technical Inspection Agency USA (TIA USA) 

Houssam Zammam, President 

K’Nina Smith, Sales & Marketing Manager 

5940 S. Rainbow Suite # 1002 

Las Vegas, NV 89166 

Phone: 702-835-9261 or 215-214-9098  

or 281-229-3237 

Fax: 702-835-9031 

Website: https://tiagusa.com/ 

Email: hzammam@tiagusa.com or 

ksmith@tiagusa.com or Info@tiagusa.com 

 

 

If you are unable to get an inspection or test done after contacting these companies, please email this address: 

mcs.lv@business.nv.gov for Southern Nevada or mcs.reno@business.nv.gov for Northern Nevada 
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